
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
23P 
1P 

20P 
118P 
10P 
88P 
98A 

270P 

Name 
Alex Dumas 
Elie Daccache 
Trevor Dion 
John Fraser 
Eros Mukja 
Marc Labossière 
Matt Vandershorst 
Chris Fehr 

Class 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Best Tm 
1:05.816 
1:05.881 
1:06.883 
1:08.832 
1:09.290 
1:10.682 
1:11.050 
1:13.958 

Diff 

0.065 
1.067 
3.016 
3.474 
4.866 
5.234 
8.142 

Gap 

0.065 
1.002 
1.949 
0.458 
1.392 
0.368 
2.908 

In Lap 
9 
2 
3 

12 
8 
3 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
14:17.381 
10:28.058 
16:19.686 
15:32.603 
16:07.903 
5:01.757 

11:14.985 
14:01.954 

Laps 
10 
5 
9 

12 
11 
3 
6 

10 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

SPRINT CUP 

Q14 - Sprint Cup 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:51:08 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-14 12:10 PM 

Provisional


